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NANO 360™

"B"
(TYP)

"B"
(TYP)

"A"

"B"
(TYP)

NUT
O-RING

O-RING

.500

AS REQUIRED

.050
1.27 12.70

.075
1.91

"A" "B" "A" "B"
A79426-001 6 0.510 0.025 12.95 0.64
A79435-001 11 0.550 0.025 13.97 0.64
A79444-001 16 0.590 0.025 14.99 0.64
A79453-001 28 0.635 0.025 16.13 0.64
A79462-001 39 0.765 0.030 19.43 0.76

METAL - PIN - KEYED BREAK-AWAY - WIRED - FRONT PANEL
KBNP-WD-FP-IP68

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A B A B

A79426-001 6 0.510

0.025

12.95

0.64
A79435-001 11 0.550 13.97

A79444-001 16 0.590 14.99

A79453-001 28 0.635 16.13

A79462-001 39 0.765 0.030 19.43 0.76

Metal - Pin - Keyed Break Away - 
Wired - Front Panel

KBNP-WD-FP 



120
7260 Commerce Circle E • Minneapolis, MN 55432-3103

Phone: 763.572.0656 Fax: 763.572.3925
Email: sales@omnetics.com

www.omnetics.com

120

NANO 360™

"B"
(TYP) "B"

(TYP)

RETAINING
SPRING

O-RING

NUT

.050
1.27

AS REQUIRED

10.92
.430

.075
1.91

"A"

"B"
(TYP)

"A" "B" "A" "B"
A79422-001 6 0.465 0.025 11.81 0.64
A79431-001 11 0.485 0.025 12.32 0.64
A79440-001 16 0.515 0.025 13.08 0.64
A79449-001 28 0.550 0.025 13.97 0.64
A79458-001 39 0.690 0.030 17.53 0.76

METAL - SOCKET - KEYED BREAK-AWAY - WIRED - FRONT PANEL - IP68
KBNS-WD-FP-IP68

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A B A B

A79422-001 6 0.465

0.025

11.81

0.64
A79431-001 11 0.485 12.32

A79440-001 16 0.515 13.08

A79449-001 28 0.550 13.97

A79458-001 39 0.690 0.030 17.53 0.76

Metal - Socket - Keyed Break Away - 
Wired - Front Panel 

KBNS-WD-FP
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NANO 360™

Metal - Pin - Keyed Break Away - 
Wired - Rear Panel - IP68

KBNP-WD-RP-IP68

"B"
(TYP)

"B"
(TYP)

"A"

"B"
(TYP)

O-RINGNUT

5.08
.200

AS REQUIRED

8.89
.350

.075
1.91

"A" "B" "A" "B"
A79427-001 6 0.510 0.025 12.95 0.64
A79436-001 11 0.550 0.025 13.97 0.64
A79445-001 16 0.590 0.025 14.99 0.64
A79454-001 28 0.635 0.025 16.13 0.64
A79463-001 39 0.765 0.030 19.43 0.76

METAL - PIN - KEYED BREAK-AWAY - WIRED - REAR PANEL - IP68
KBNP-WD-RP-IP68

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A B A B

A79427-001 6 0.510

0.025

12.95

0.64
A79436-001 11 0.550 13.97

A79445-001 16 0.590 14.99

A79454-001 28 0.635 16.13

A79463-001 39 0.765 0.030 19.43 0.76
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NANO 360™

"B"
(TYP)

"B"
(TYP)

"A"

"B"
(TYP)

O-RING

NUT

.190
4.83

AS REQUIRED

8.89
.350

.075
1.91

"A" "B" "A" "B"
A79428-001 6 0.330 0.025 8.38 0.64
A79437-001 11 0.400 0.025 10.16 0.64
A79446-001 16 0.415 0.025 10.54 0.64
A79455-001 28 0.460 0.025 11.68 0.64
A79464-001 39 0.575 0.030 14.61 0.76

METAL - PIN - KEYED BREAK-AWAY - WIRED - PROTUDINGPANEL - IP68
KBNP-WD-PP-IP68

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)

"B"
(TYP)

"B"
(TYP)

RETAINING
SPRING

O-RING
NUT

.280
7.11

AS REQUIRED

5.08
.200

.075
1.91

"A"

"B"
(TYP)

"A" "B" "A" "B"
A79423-001 6 0.465 0.025 11.81 0.64
A79432-001 11 0.485 0.025 12.32 0.64
A79441-001 16 0.515 0.025 13.08 0.64
A79450-001 28 0.590 0.025 14.99 0.64
A79459-001 39 0.650 0.030 16.51 0.76

METAL - SOCKET - KEYED BREAK-AWAY- WIRED - REAR PANEL - IP68
KBNS-WD-RP-IP68

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A B A B

A79423-001 6 0.465

0.025

11.81

0.64
A79432-001 11 0.485 12.32

A79441-001 16 0.515 13.08

A79450-001 28 0.590 14.99

A79459-001 39 0.650 0.030 16.51 0.76

Metal - Socket - Keyed Break Away - 
Wired - Rear Panel

KBNS-WD-RP
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NANO 360™

Metal - Pin - Keyed Break Away - 
Wired - Protruding Panel - IP68

KBNP-WD-PP-IP68

"B"
(TYP)

"B"
(TYP)

"A"

"B"
(TYP)

O-RING

NUT

.190
4.83

AS REQUIRED

8.89
.350

.075
1.91

"A" "B" "A" "B"
A79428-001 6 0.330 0.025 8.38 0.64
A79437-001 11 0.400 0.025 10.16 0.64
A79446-001 16 0.415 0.025 10.54 0.64
A79455-001 28 0.460 0.025 11.68 0.64
A79464-001 39 0.575 0.030 14.61 0.76

METAL - PIN - KEYED BREAK-AWAY - WIRED - PROTUDING PANEL - IP68
KBNP-WD-PP-IP68

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A B A B

A79428-001 6 0.330

0.025

8.38

0.64
A79437-001 11 0.400 10.16

A79446-001 16 0.415 10.54

A79455-001 28 0.460 11.68

A79464-001 39 0.575 0.030 14.61 0.76

"B"
(TYP)

"B"
(TYP)

RETAINING
SPRING

O-RING
NUT

.280
7.11

AS REQUIRED

5.08
.200

.075
1.91

"A"

"B"
(TYP)

"A" "B" "A" "B"
A79423-001 6 0.465 0.025 11.81 0.64
A79432-001 11 0.485 0.025 12.32 0.64
A79441-001 16 0.515 0.025 13.08 0.64
A79450-001 28 0.590 0.025 14.99 0.64
A79459-001 39 0.650 0.030 16.51 0.76

METAL - SOCKET - KEYED BREAK-AWAY - WIRED - REAR PANEL - IP68
KBNS-WD-RP-IP68

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
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NANO 360™

.025
0.64
(TYP)

.025
0.64
(TYP)

"A"

.025
0.64
(TYP)

O-RING
NUT

O-RING

.390
9.911.27

.050

AS REQUIRED

.075
1.91

"A" "B" "A" "B"
A79212-001 6 0.510 0.305 12.95 7.75
A79219-001 11 0.550 0.305 13.97 7.75
A79226-001 16 0.590 0.305 14.99 7.75
A79233-001 28 0.515 0.325 13.08 8.26

METAL - PIN - BREAK-AWAY - WIRED - FRONT PANEL
BANP-WD-FP

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)

Metal - Pin - Break Away - 
Wired - Front Panel

BANP-WD-FP 

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A B A B

A79212-001 6 0.510

0.305

12.95

7.75A79219-001 11 0.550 13.97

A79226-001 16 0.590 14.99

A79233-001 28 0.515 0.325 13.08 8.26
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NANO 360™

.025
0.64
(TYP)

.025
0.64
(TYP)

NUT

O-RING

RETAINING
SPRING

.325
8.261.27

.050

AS REQUIRED

.075
1.91

"A"

.025
0.64
(TYP)

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"A" "A"

A79209-001 6 0.465 11.81
A79216-001 11 0.485 12.32
A79223-001 16 0.515 13.08
A79230-001 28 0.550 13.97

METAL - SOCKET - BREAK-AWAY - WIRED - FRONT PANEL
BANS-WD-FP

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

Metal - Socket - Break Away - 
Wired - Front Panel

BANS-WD-FP 

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A A

A79209-001 6 0.465 11.81

A79216-001 11 0.485 12.32

A79223-001 16 0.515 13.08

A79230-001 28 0.550 13.97

.025
0.64
(TYP)

.025
0.64
(TYP)

"A"

.025
0.64
(TYP)

O-RING
NUT

O-RING

.390
9.911.27

.050

AS REQUIRED

.075
1.91

"A" "B" "A" "B"
A79212-001 6 0.510 0.305 12.95 7.75
A79219-001 11 0.550 0.305 13.97 7.75
A79226-001 16 0.590 0.305 14.99 7.75
A79233-001 28 0.515 0.325 13.08 8.26

METAL - PIN - BREAK-AWAY - WIRED - FRONT PANEL
BANP-WD-FP

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
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NANO 360™

Metal - Pin - Break Away - 
Wired - Rear Panel 

BANP-WD-RP 

0.64
.025

(TYP)

.025
0.64
(TYP)

NUT

O-RING

.200

AS REQUIRED

5.08 6.10
.240

.075
1.91

"A"

.025
0.64
(TYP)

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"A" "A"

A79213-001 6 0.510 12.95
A79220-001 11 0.550 13.97
A79227-001 16 0.590 14.99
A79234-001 28 0.635 16.13

METAL - PIN - BREAK-AWAY - WIRED - REAR PANEL
BANP-WD-RP

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A A

A79213-001 6 0.510 12.95

A79220-001 11 0.550 13.97

A79227-001 16 0.590 14.99

A79234-001 28 0.635 16.13
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NANO 360™

Metal - Socket - Break Away - 
Wired - Rear Panel 

BANS-WD-RP 

(TYP)

.025
0.64

.025
0.64
(TYP)

"A"

.025
0.64
(TYP)

NUT

O-RING

RETAINING
SPRING

5.08

AS REQUIRED

.200

1.91
.075

.175
4.45

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"A" "A"

A79210-001 6 0.465 11.81
A79217-001 11 0.485 12.32
A79224-001 16 0.515 13.08
A79231-001 28 0.550 13.97

METAL - SOCKET - BREAK-AWAY - WIRED - REAR PANEL
BANS-WD-RP

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A A

A79210-001 6 0.465 11.81

A79217-001 11 0.485 12.32

A79224-001 16 0.515 13.08

A79231-001 28 0.550 13.97
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NANO 360™

Metal - Pin - Break Away - 
Wired - Protruding Panel 

BANP-WD-PP 

(TYP)

.025
0.64

.025
0.64
(TYP)

"A"

.025
0.64
(TYP)

NUT

O-RING

.190
4.836.10

.240

AS REQUIRED

.075
1.91

ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"A" "A"

A79214-001 6 0.330 8.38
A79221-001 11 0.400 10.16
A79228-001 16 0.415 10.54
A79235-001 28 0.460 11.68

METAL - PIN - BREAK-AWAY - WIRED - PROTUDING PANEL
BANP-WD-PP

PART
NUMBER CONTACTS

English (IN) Metric (MM)

Part # Contacts A A

A79214-001 6 0.330 8.38

A79221-001 11 0.400 10.16

A79228-001 16 0.415 10.54

A79235-001 28 0.460 11.68
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